For more information, go to www.fluke.com/dmm 9Digital Multimeters
Recommended accessories
Recommended kits
Check price and availability at
Specifications
Features
ordering information
Included accessories Models
Test leads, alligator clips,
holster, 9 V battery (installed),
users manual on CD, getting
started guide.
FLUKE-289 True-rms Industrial Logging Multimeter with TrendCapture
FLUKE-287 True-rms Electronics Logging Multimeter with TrendCapture
FLUKE-289/FVF True-rms Industrial Logging Multimeter Combo Kit with TrendCapture
FLUKE-287/FVF True-rms Electronics Logging Multimeter Combo Kit with TrendCapture
Fluke 289 and 287 True-rms
logging multimeters
Functions Range and resolution Basic accuracy
AC volts or dc volts 50.000 mV, 500.00 mV, 5.0000 V, 50.000 V,